
desks
study desk

Perfect for school and home 

Our range of desks have been  

designed to fit in to the school  

and home environment. The  

contemporary beauty of wood and 

the quality of the design enables  

our desks to stand the test of time. 

Study Desk 

The Study Desk has been cleverly 

designed to allow your child to take 

part in various activities. The desk also 

contains ample storage space, so books 

and toys can be hidden away after they 

have been used. The Study Desk can be 

used with a variety of chairs, including the 

Heathfield, Brookfield and Juni.

Study Desk technical data
all dimensions in inches

Item # Size Height range Width Depth

6967

6968

1

2

13.6 - 20.5

20.5 - 32.3

17.7

21.7
23.6

29.5

Activity Table technical data
all dimensions in inches

Item # Size Height range Length Width

2251

2252

1

2

15.2 - 23.4

21.9 - 30.1

29.5

29.5

23.6

23.6

Practical and easy to store

Our Activity Table is an ideal height-adjustable table for younger children at 

nursery, school and home. The steel legs can be adjusted in height to ensure 

good seating posture of your child and can easily be folded for storage.

activity table

smirthwaite

42

42

Max user
weight (lbs)

176

176

Product
weight (lbs)

Max user
weight (lbs)

176

176

26

26

Product
weight (lbs)


