



Perfect for school and home

Our range of desks have been designed to fit in to the school and home environment. The contemporary beauty of wood and the quality of the design enables our desks to stand the test of time.

Study Desk

The Study Desk has been cleverly designed to allow your child to take part in various activities. The desk also contains ample storage space, so books and toys can be hidden away after they have been used. The Study Desk can be used with a variety of chairs, including the Heathfield, Brookfield and Juni.

Study Desk technical data

all dimensions in inches

Item #	Size	Height range	Width	Depth	Max user weight (lbs)	Product weight (lbs)
6967	1	13.6 - 20.5	17.7	23.6	176	42
6968	2	20.5 - 32.3	21.7	29.5	176	42

Practical and easy to store

Our Activity Table is an ideal height-adjustable table for younger children at nursery, school and home. The steel legs can be adjusted in height to ensure good seating posture of your child and can easily be folded for storage.

Activity Table technical data

all dimensions in inches

Item #	Size	Height range	Length	Width	Max user weight (lbs)	Product weight (lbs)
2251	1	15.2 - 23.4	29.5	23.6	176	26
2252	2	21.9 - 30.1	29.5	23.6	176	26

